
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of June 2021 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 325B2

2016-2017  37  1,161  941  35  6  2,143 1,193  950 2314

2017-2018  76  1,003  1,831  46  10  2,890 1,701  1,189 6016

2018-2019  37  540  942  43  9  1,534 1,776 -242 730

2019-2020  38  450  918  32  5  1,405 1,735 -330 1622

2020-2021  167  2,375  3,913  36  13  6,337 2,059  4,278 13532
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 71 Average  48  1,106  1,709  38  9  2,862  1,16923 1,693

-1K

0K

1K

2K

3K

4K

5K

6K

7K

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

MBR0065 Page 1 of 2 12/6/2021  2:41:44AM



New Members 37.5%

Charter Members 61.7%
Reinstate Members 0.6%

Transfer members 0.2%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  June 2021 Cumulative

26.91%

Female

73.08%

Male

0.01%

PreferNotToAnswer

Female 26.91%
Male 73.08%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.01%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
June 2021 Cumulative

MBR0065 Page 2 of 2 12/6/2021  2:41:44AM


